Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

401100200300

401100320300

401100530300

401100800300

401101250300

Code

EC

EC

EC

EC

EC

Chain diameter

mm

7-8

10

13

16

18-20

Master Link 8-051

Product information

Pearshaped coupling master link. Can be used with insulated swivel 8-088N.

Order Coupling Pin and C-Sleeve Set 8-P015.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8

WLL
ton

3.15

5.3

125

A mm

15

19

25

30

36

H mm

15

19

22

26

36

100

127

145

174

202

T mm

15

19

23

25

31

50

66

72

80

104

Weight
kg

0.3

0.6

1.6

2.8

Delivery time

10
10
10
10

10
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